Date:

Township of Little Egg Harbor
665 Radio Road
Little Egg Harbor, New Jersey 08087
Telephone: 609-294-9071/ Facsimile: 609-294-9065

CHANGE OF USE APPLICATION

FEE: $35

CHANGE OF USE APPLICATION NO:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10) NUMBER OF TABLES:

11) NUMBER OF CHAIRS:

BUSINESS ADDRESS:

BLOCK: LOT:

OWNERS NAME:

OWNERS ADDRESS:

OWNERS PHONE NUMBER:

OWNERS EMAIL:

PRESENT TYPE OF BUSINESS:

PROPOSED TYPE OF BUSINESS:

NUMBER OF WORKSTATIONS:

PRINT NAME: PROPERTY OWNER SIGNATURE DATE
APPROVED
DENIED
MARK ELLIS

ZONING OFFICER

DATE: 3/23/23



